
SERVICE FEE INFORMATION
(As of 9/27/2024)

52-1 DISTRICT COURT
48150 GRAND RIVER AVE, NOVI,  MI  48374 

(248) 305-6080

COMMERCE TOWNSHIP $47 
HIGHLAND TOWNSHIP $54 
MILFORD TOWNSHIP $47 

& VILLAGE 
NEW HUDSON $39 
NORTHVILLE  $39 
NOVI  $33 
SOUTH LYON $45 
WALLED LAKE $38 
WIXOM $32 

*For all other service areas please contact the court officer directly.

Additional Fees: 
Motion for Alternate Service 
Postal Verification  
Mailings  

Bonded Court Officers: 
Robert Bandy 
Charles Wagner  
McPherson Legal Services 
Donald Baldwin  
Victor Lotycz 
Kenneth Quisenberry  

$20 (payable to court) 
$10 
$18 

248-305-7070
248-867-6635
248-545-7061
248-508-7628
989-244-2269
248-760-6000


