## SERVICE FEE INFORMATION

(As of 9/27/2024)

## 52-1 DISTRICT COURT 48150 GRAND RIVER AVE, NOVI, MI 48374 (248) 305-6080

COMMERCE TOWNSHIP	\$47
HIGHLAND TOWNSHIP	\$54
MILFORD TOWNSHIP	\$47
& VILLAGE	
NEW HUDSON	\$39
NORTHVILLE	\$39
NOVI	\$33
SOUTH LYON	\$45
WALLED LAKE	\$38
WIXOM	\$32

\*For all other service areas please contact the court officer directly.

Additional Fees: Motion for Alternate Service Postal Verification Mailings	\$20 (payable to court) \$10 \$18
Bonded Court Officers:	
Robert Bandy	248-305-7070
Charles Wagner	248-867-6635
McPherson Legal Services	248-545-7061
Donald Baldwin	248-508-7628
Victor Lotycz	989-244-2269
Kenneth Quisenberry	248-760-6000